H-45
E-H-45_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_12_fan_mb\h_12_fan_mb.indd 2018-02-02 09:00:51141106 ver.4
Cooling Fans H-45
Axial
Flow
Fans
Centrifugal
Blowers

T- MB1255-D - GA
① ③②
① Fan Kit Order Code
② Fan Product Name
③
A: With mounting bracket and installation screws
GA: With finger guard, mounting bracket and installation screws
FA: With filter, mounting bracket and installation screws
■■Product line
$•MB Series
Impeller Diameter
Power Supply Voltage
VAC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
ϕ50 mm (ϕ1.97 in.)
Single-Phase 110/115 MB520-B $45.00 T-MB520-B-A $50.00
Single-Phase 220/230 MB520-D $47.00 T-MB520-D-A $52.00
ϕ60 mm (ϕ2.36 in.)
Single-Phase 110/115 MB630-B $47.00 T-MB630-B-A $52.00
Single-Phase 220/230 MB630-D $49.00 T-MB630-D-A $54.00
ϕ80 mm (ϕ3.15 in.)
Three-Phase 220/230 MB840-T $76.00
T-MB840-T-GA $90.00
T-MB840-T-FA $98.00
Single-Phase 110/115 MB840-B $73.00
T-MB840-B-GA $87.00
T-MB840-B-FA $95.00
Single-Phase 220/230 MB840-D $76.00
T-MB840-D-GA $90.00
T-MB840-D-FA $98.00
ϕ100 mm (ϕ3.94 in.)
Single-Phase 110/115 MB1040-B $88.00
T-MB1040-B-GA $102.00
T-MB1040-B-FA $111.00
Single-Phase 220/230 MB1040-D $91.00
T-MB1040-D-GA $105.00
T-MB1040-D-FA $114.00
ϕ120 mm (ϕ4.72 in.)
Three-Phase 220/230 MB1255-T $168.00
T-MB1255-T-GA $187.00
T-MB1255-T-FA $197.00
Single-Phase 110/115 MB1255-B $160.00
T-MB1255-B-GA $179.00
T-MB1255-B-FA $189.00
Single-Phase 220/230 MB1255-D $168.00
T-MB1255-D-GA $187.00
T-MB1255-D-FA $197.00
ϕ160 mm (ϕ6.30 in.)
Three-Phase 230 MB1665-T $355.00 T-MB1665-T-A $375.00
Single-Phase 110/115 MB1665-B $344.00 T-MB1665-B-A $364.00
Single-Phase 220/230 MB1665-D $355.00 T-MB1665-D-A $375.00
h_12_fan_mb.indd   47 2/2/2018   9:00:56 AM14697839_302-544.indd   525 2018/02/02   22:17
H-48
E-H-48_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_12_fan_mb\h_12_fan_mb.indd 2018-02-02 09:00:51141106 ver.4
ORIENTAL MOTOR PRODUCT CATALOG
2018/2019
H-48 Centrifugal Blowers
■■Product line
$•MBD Series
$◇No Additional Function
Impeller Diameter
Power Supply Voltage
VDC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
ϕ80 mm (ϕ3.15 in.)
24 MBD8-24 $91.00
T-MBD8-24-GA $105.00
T-MBD8-24-FA $113.00
48 MBD8-48 $96.00
T-MBD8-48-GA $110.00
T-MBD8-48-FA $118.00